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Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $1095
monthly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $875-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR LONGRALE PARK - 2 BR

Bangor's finest, off Union St. No pets/
smoke. A/C, heated, H/W, 24 hr mainte-
nance, storage, parking, $895. 942-3152

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR, All new. Priv. deck. coin
op & parking. H/HW incl. No Smoke/
Pets. $725/mo. 942-3512

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $725 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 2 BR, Union St., Partially ren-
ovated, incl. heat/HW. $800 + sec dep.
No Dogs. Avail Aug 1 860-575-6546

BANGOR 2 bedroom apartment, 1.5
Bath, Victorian, fire place, hdwd flrs,
clean, quiet, heat/HW incl, coin-op laun-
dry, trash removal, off street parking,5
minute walk to EMMC. No pets/smoke.,
$850 944-2016.

BANGOR 2 or 3 BR w/2Ba downtown
condo. Lg, updated appliance, bsmt,
wood floors, 2 car parking $1150 w/heat
incl 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 3 BR TOWNHOUSE

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS

$672/mo., heat/water/sewer incl. W/D
HOOKUP. No smoking. Yards mowed
& off street parking; sec. dep. req. Sect
8 vouchers accepted. Income elig. re-
quirements Call Heidi, 942-6365, ext. 29
or visit www.bangorhousing.org

BANGOR 3 BR, 1.75 BA, 102 Cedar,
close to downtown, 2nd flr, sec dep, no
dogs, $999 heated 207-356-4858

BANGOR 3 BR/1 BA, Charming 2 story,
hardwood floors, $875/mo. Heat incl.
W/d hook up. $875 207-852-4588

BANGOR CEDARWOODS

APARTMENTS

$200 security deposit.
Apply for our 2 BR apts and sign a
12 month lease to qualify for this
SPECIAL. All rents include heat.

CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.
TODAY!! 866-2658

BANGOR Large, newly renovated 2BR.
Residences close to downtown. Hard
wood floors, off street parking, H/HW
inc. W/D and dishwasher. No smoking/
Pets. $1000. 207-947-6795 ext 104

BANGOR PUT THESE ON YOUR

MUST SEE LIST! Outstanding Town
Homes & flats - some w/basements &
W/D hookup. Selective neighborhoods
near shopping, schools & colleges.
See us @ hughesrs.com or 561-4700.
You are going to love where you live.

BANGOR/BREWER

1 & 2 BR's $675-$890 Sec. & Refs Req.
No Pets. Call 989-1226

BANGOR/BREWER

1, 2 & 3 bedroom apts. $625 to $995.
Call 947-8580 for appt.

BANGOR/HERMON New construction 2
BR 2BA condos w/full base., all wd
flring $1275 w/heat & snow incl. Avail
Aug-Nov. dates. 974-6606

www.RentBangor.com

BRADLEY Townhouse 2br. 1 1/2 bath,
kitchen, dining, living rooms. $900/
mo.+Sec.dep. 735-8630 or 866-4545

BREWER 1 BR, 2nd flr. in owner occu-
pied home. $685, incl. heat, water, sew-
er. No smoking pref, no pets. 735-6600

BREWER 3 BR/1 BA, Heat included, on
1st floor, W/D hookup $850/Mo. plus
Deposit Avail. Sept 1st Call 989-6942

BREWER/ORRINGTON 2BR, 2nd fl, w/d
hookup/parking/deck/heated/sm pets ok
$950+ dep & lease Cerini Ests, 852-7763

BREWER 1BR/1ST FL. SUNNY &

CLEAN. HEAT, HW INC. W/D HKUPS.

NO DOGS/SMKG. $850 & DEP. 944-5817

EAST HOLDEN 2 BR/1 BA, utils incl.
Recently renovated. No pets/ smoke
$895, plus dep. 1 yr lease. 843-7008

HAMPDEN 1st Floor, 1 BR/1 BA, clean
quiet building. All util. paid, no smok-
ing/pets. $725/mth + sec. dep. 947-2929

HERMON 1 BR/1 BA, Large ,heat and
hot water included.
600.00 per month no smoke no pets.
848-3741 $600 207-848-3741

HERMON 2 BR, washer, dryer & heat
included. Parking for 2. $900/mo. Duran
Apartments, Call 848-2402

HUDSON Pushaw Pond, 1 BR, clean,
quiet. Office/storage. Mow, plow, trash.
Small pet. $950, all util. incl. 991-4328

KENDUSKEAG 2 BR/1 BA, 32 Center St.,
W/D hookup. No pets. $600 + security
deposit & references. Call 735-8483.

MADAWASKA 2 BR downtown apts.
$500-$550/mo, incl. heat, H/W, sewer &
trash. No dogs/smoking (207) 316-9473

NEWPORT 2 BR/.75 BA, $800/mo. in-
cludes heat, water & sewer. Sec. dep.
One small pet. Call 207-242-0597

OLD TOWN 1 BR, lg., newly redone,
HWBB, heated, hdwd flrs, covered deck,
enclosed porch, W/D, lg. yard, no pets/
smoke. $900 + sec. 207-217-1364

OLD TOWN 1 and 2 BR Apts lease, de-
posit, no dogs, after Call after 10 am
827-5656

OLD TOWN 2 BR ranch (duplex), clean,
quiet, lg. yard, porch, gar., W/D hookup,
no smoke/pets. $825, heated. 285-7392

OLD TOWN 2BR basic rent apt avail-
able. Accepting Applications for 1, 2
and 3BR subsidized waiting list. Some
units with oil heat/hot water and
washer/dryer hookups. Other units
with electric heat and on-site coin-op
laundry. One year lease. No pets. In-
come limits apply. We are an equal
opportunity organization. For more in-
formation, please call Hughes Man-
agement (207) 561-4700

OLD TOWN Guest Cottage Aug.-Sept.
only, Bath in main house. No Smoke/
Pets, $200 dep. $450/mo. 944-2935

OLD TOWN Large 3 BR, 2nd floor, all
utilities incl. except lights, laundry area.
No smoking or pets. $1,050. 827-2594

ORONO 2 BR/1.5BA, Nice townhouse
next to UMaine, exc. neighborhood,
$1100/mo. Heat incl. 659-4470

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-
tunity. Call Kathy at 941-9316 TTY 711

ORONO Quiet 2 BR, w/d hookup, lg kit,
liv & dining areas, enclosed porch.
$750/month, util & heat not incl. No
smoking/pets. Security dep & ref req.
Avail. Aug 1. Call 207-902-3986.

ORRINGTON 2 BR/2 BA, HW floors, ra-
diant, stainless appliances, WD in unit.
Heat, HW inc $1,250 &sec; 207-356-9161

Commercial Property 215
BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $200 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR Office space for rent. 1250 sq
ft. 2 lg. rms, 3 closets & BA. $925/mo.
heat & elec. incl. Call Dave 596-9500

WINTERPORT RIVER FRONT OFFICE

500sq', 1/2 bath, private entrance.

utilities incl. Call for Details. 223-0003

House For Rent 217

BANGOR/HERMON New construction 2
BR 2 BA condos w/full bsmt, all wd
flring $1275 w/heat & snow incl. Avail
Aug thru Nov. dates 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

CORINTH 3 BR/1 BA, hot water BB heat,
all appls., W/D. $650 + utils. 1st mo. +
sec. dep. & refs. No pets. 207-285-3245

GLENBURN 6 BR/3 BA, Lake house with
2 car garage on Pushaw lake Beautiful
views with doc space 48 foot front deck
all utilities included 2850.00 per month
first and last and $2000 security dep 6
month min lease $2,850 207-990-5514

LAMOINE 1 BR/1 BA, Cozy cabin in the
Lamoine woods. Sunroom, sleeping
loft, w&d. Wood & propane heat/cook-
ing, 3 cords free. Sec dep and refs req.
$900/ mo. 207-460-9900

LINCOLN Executive 3 BR/2BA. No pets/
smoke. 1 yr lease. All utils. pd. $1700/
mo. + 1st mo. & sec. dep. 207-745-1586

MACHIAS 12 BR, 4 BA,
located in town, $2500/mo.

Call 207-483-2888

Mobile Home Rentals 220
EDDINGTON Clean 2 BR/1 BA on spa-
cious private lot. $850/mo. heat includ-
ed. 207-942-8003 leasebangor.com

ELLSWORTH 2 BR/1BA, 2016, hard-
wood floors, open floor plan. No smok-
ing. 1st months rent. $875 a month +
sec dep. 207-745-7277

NEWPORT Elm St. Mobile Home Park,
2BR, newly renovated. Sm pets wel-
come under 40lbs. Non-refund $200 pet
dep. $750/mth + $750 sec dep. 745-7277

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221

CEDARFALLS

MOBILE HOME PARK

*Several lots available.
Quiet, convenient location
near downtown Bangor.
Rental $275 per month.
NO ENTRANCE FEE

Call Keystone Management
207-866-2658

Rooms 230

BANGOR Large room, private bath.
Fridge, cable/WiFi, sober quiet house.
$135/week + deposit. 207-974-7573

BANGOR Lg room quiet heat/utils pd.
$500. No smoke/drinking or guests.

356-5117

BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$725, $150 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934,

www.rangerinn.com

BANGOR Single occupancy, wifi, no
drugs or drinking. $475/month plus de-
posit. Leave message, 990-2378

BREWER In town, park view, $250+/wk.
WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
$230+/wk Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

GREEN LAKE Room for rent, everything
incl. Responsible only! $400/mo. 949-
2955

Acreage/Lots 302

OWN A PIECE OF HEAVEN Lac Jerry QC
- 1.62 acre/163' lake frontage & 2.0 acre/
200' lake frontage lots, 4.5 mile long,
185' deep lake in popular Temiscouata
vacation region, 20 min from Fort Kent,
American neighbors. Road access with
legal right of way. Power nearby. Beau-
tiful, quiet setting. $45,000 and $52,000.
hurry before Canadian $ strengthens!
207-735-3177

T3 R9 NWP Rustic cabin on Flat Iron
Pond. Leased lot from Prentise/Carlisle
w/sandy beach area. Open flr w/cast
iron stove. Very pvt, great getaway or
hunting camp. Lease per year is $1660.
$29,900 The Nadeau / Bragdon Team,
ERA Dawson, 723-1441 / 947-3363

Camps For Sale 304

BRADLEY Chemo Pond Beauty! 204'
water frontage & beach. Live off the
grid yr-round. $235,000 Vacationland
Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522. Vaca-
tionland Realty

BROWNVILLE Maine Schoodic lakefront
cottage w/in ft of water's edge on yr-
round rd. Gutted to the studs & is ready
for you to finish. $145,000 Vacationland
Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522.
www.jeanjenkins.com

BUCKSPORT 71 Loon Landing. 2 BR
1960 cape style camp W/water frontage
on Jacob Buck Pond. 644SF space.
.22ac. & dock. Pond near Bangor &
Bucksport, priv. & relaxation, mins. to
town. $75,000 Phil Adams 944-1672

MT. CHASE Well maintained, furn. 2 BR
w/addt'l lofts. Gas, some solar & gener-
ator hook up. Drilled well on site.
$55,000 Scot Walker, 538-1765
www.mainelandbroker.com

Comm./Investment Property 305

DOVER FOXCROFT Restaurant for 12
yrs ready for new owners. Incls RE All F,
F&E incl. 50+ seats, currently serves
lunch/dinner $224,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441/447-0701

FRANKFORT Lg freestanding bldg w/
4,345 sqft & storage on 47 acs w/1700 ft
water frontage on Marsh Stream. 2005
single wide on property w/ pvt well &
septic. $219,900 The Nadeau / Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441 / 947-3363

GREENBUSH - 2 METAL BUILDINGS

(ATTACHED) ON 5 ACRES

One 80x80 & one 35x75 for total of
9,024 sq .ft., 3 office spaces, 400 amp
service, propane & electric heat. Over-
head cranes, lg. overhead doors and
other amenities. MOTIVATED SELLER
207-827-9327 wearout1@aol.com

MILLINOCKET Ruthie's Restaurant, mo-
tel w/11 units w/owners quarters. 7780
sqft. Updated equip., new metal roof &
propane heating. Sale includes equip.
$329,900 The Nadeau / Bragdon Team,
ERA Dawson, 723-1441 / 947-3363

NEWPORT Great opp. to be your own
boss w/this profitable well established
10- unit eff. style yr round motel. Clean
& well-kept. $187,000 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441 / 447-0701

NEWPORT Profitable gas/service station
w/permit/lic. to sell used cars. 28'X60'
bldg w/3 bays, office & storage. Heat w/
waste oil. $192,100 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441/447-0701

ORLAND Great invest. opp. w/long
standing tenant. Many capital improve-
ments incl. new metal siding. 5,616 sqft
& 10+ acs. $411,999 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team, ERA Dawson, 723-1441/947-3363

PRESQUE ISLE - 2 APT BLDGS

Commercial Income. Two apartment
buildings on large lot.
Large bldg with 4 units, each 3 BR, LR,
hdwd. floors. Each with refrigerator
and stove, H/W heat, individual meters,
separate basement storage. Second
bldg with two units, each 2 BR, sepa-
rate driveways. Very good condition
and long term renters. 764-4290

SEARSPORT Searsport Pines Golf
Course, 9 holes, close to Belfast/Mid
Coast, 148 ac., driving range, house,
rest./bar, pro shop, maint. bldg, inven-
tory incl. $799,000 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441/947-3363

T4 INDIAN PURCHASE TWP Own your
retreat w/200+ ft of sandy beach. Views
of Mt. Katahdin. 5-6 cottages. Swim-
ming, boating, sledding. $389,000 The
Nadeau / Bragdon Team, ERA Dawson,
723-1441 / 947-3363

Agent Services 310

JEAN JENKINS

Vacationland Realty, 745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH

Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists

Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233

NADEAU BRAGDON TEAM

ERA DAWSON BRADFORD

Call Bruce or Andy
to list your property today!

207-947-3363 Office
207-723-1441 / 207-447-0701 Cells

PHIL ADAMS

ADAMS REAL ESTATE

186 State Street Bangor, ME 04401
Office: 990-3929 Fax: 941-8728

E-mail: adamsre@roadrunner.com

PRO REALTY

David Giroux
207-745-8118

dave@prorealestate.com

SCOT WALKER

First Choice Real Estate
46 North St., Houlton

To buy/sell in Northern Maine
call 207-532-4500

www.mainelandbroker.com

House For Sale 315

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA Beautiful ranch on
1.2 acres on Stillwater Avenue with at-
tached garage. Completely remodeled
with new windows, new bath, new
kitchen, and new septic. Den could be
used for 3rd bedroom. Beautiful back
yard only one mile from Bangor Mall or
1/4 mile from nature trail. Need to see
to appreciate. $159,900 207-945-9885

BANGOR 3 BR, 2 car gar. Back yard incl.
lg deck, custom greenhouse & big, well
landscaped lot. Ex. finished space in
basement. $189,900 Scot Walker, 538-
1765 www.mainelandbroker.com

BANGOR 4BR Colonial w/3BA. Lg. pvt.
backyard, deck & screened porch.
Maple frs, new SS appliances, pellet
stove, full base. $274,900 Kurtis & Caris-
sa Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

BANGOR 4BR/2BA ranch. Open kit/LR
area w/fp. Lg. deck, over sz 2 car de-
tached gar. Hdwd flrs on main flr, dead
end. $154,900 The Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441 / 947-3363

BANGOR Updated Tree Sts. 3BR 1.5 BA.
Bonus rm, wd floors, SS appliances. At-
tic & det. 1 car garage. $154,900 Kurtis
& Carissa Marsh, 207-942-6310

BANGOR Updated, spacious double lot,
fenced backyard w/decks. Gourmet kit,
granite counters, SS. 2 new BAs. Real
hdwd flrs. $209,900 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine 942-6310

BUCKSPORT 3 BR/2 BA ranch on 1.6 as.
Front deck finished base. Beautiful
flring. Built in 2006. Plenty of room to
build a gar. $139,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team, ERA Dawson, 723-1441/947-3363

CARMEL 3 BR/2 BA ranch w/huge kit,
DR, mudrm, LR w/pellet st, MBR w/
whirlpool. Full daylight walk out bsmt.
Barn plus a 2C gar. $199,900 Vacation-
land Realty, Jean Jenkins, 745-4522.
www.jeanjenkins.com

CORINTH Nicely updated home on spa-
cious & beautifully landscaped lot.
Open living w/1 flr living if desired. 3
car gar. $149,400 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

DEDHAM 2BR, 2BA Phillips Lake house
water frontage available. Overlooks the
lake, across from the Lucerne Inn. Open
floor plan, oak kitchen cabinets, oak
trim, tiled floors. MS BD w/ tiled show-
er & jacuzzi tub. Heats very efficiently,
with oil or wood stove. Finished day-
light basement w/radiant heat. Nicely
landscaped, beautiful views. $205,000
941-773-2179 msmadd1@yahoo.com

DEDHAM 4 BR/2.5 BA on 4.75 acs of
well landscaped property. 2900 sqft,
family rm w/fp, glass drs open to deck
overlooking in ground pool. 3 car att.
gar. & 2 car detached heated gar.
$279,900 Nadeau/Bragdon Team, ERA
Dawson, 723-1441 / 947-3363

DEXTER 4BR/2BA, double LR, Nice deck
off kit., covered porch, lg closets. 1 car
gar. Closing costs assistance. $59,900
Nadeau/Bragdon Team, ERA Dawson,
723-1441 / 947-3363

EBEEMEE TWP Beautiful home w/log
siding, 3BR/2BA on Ebeemee Lake w/
150' water front. Unique pellet stove.
Detached 2 bay gar. Auto. gen. Poss.
lease avail. $269,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441/947-3363
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